
Item PNC ELC Brand Model Market

SPARE PARTS LISTSPARE PARTS LIST

Robotic Vacuum Cleaners

1910

A

A

900277490

900277494

00

00

Electrolux

Electrolux

PI92-6STN

PI92-6SGM

SEA

SEA

Electrolux SEA Pte. Ltd. Publication-No. 

191008

Small Appliance

Vacuum Cleaner

Robotic Vacuum 

Cleaners

SAFETY WARNING
Always turn off and unplug the machine before detaching any parts.

When servicing machines, do not remove 
ANY detachable parts while the machine is powered. 

The reason is internal faults may cause shorts to components 
that are normally at low voltage presenting a shock hazard. 



Ex. View DrawingModel PNC 

Housing, Motor and 

Filter

- 2 -

PI92-6STN

PI92-6SGM

900277490

900277494

1X
3X

3X

1X

InkhaCha
Stamp

InkhaCha
Stamp



- 3 -

PNC ELC Brand Model Market

900277490

900277494

00

00

Electrolux

Electrolux

PI92-6STN

PI92-6SGM

SEA

SEA

PI92-6STN PI92-6SGM

No ANC Description 900277490 900277494

1 4060002237 Bumper:Colour: Shale Grey Satin Luxe painted X

1 4060002229 Bumper, complete: Colour: space teal X

2 4060002047 Bottom part and charger plates Spare parts X X

3 4060002146 Drivingunits left, complete X X

4 4060002153 Drivingunits right, complete X X

5 4060002286 rear cover, space teal X

5 4060002294 rear cover, shale grey X

6 4060002245 ChargingStand, complete but without charger X X

7 4060002161 DustBin (include filter), color space teal, brand Electrolux X

7 4060002179 DustBin (include filter), color shale grey, brand Electrolux X

8 4060002302 Nozzle cover for big particle X

8 4060002021 Nozzle cover for Purei9 X

9 4060002260 Display assy for PUREI9.2 X X

11 4060002468 Adaptor EU, SEA 2A X

11 4060001304 Adaptor EU, SEA X

12 4060002484 Giftbox APAC electrolux Space teal X

12 4060002492 Giftbox APAC electrolux Shale Grey painted X

13 4060002450 Tray package X X

23 4060001262

Pin, wheel kit back
X X

24 4060001270 X X

21 4060001254 Wheel, small, front X X

22 4060001288 ShaftforSmallWheelsFront X X

14 4060000603 BatteryPack single_EU X X

17 4060001023 MFU (Fan unit) X X

20 4060001379 MainBrushRollModule X X

900923078 Purei9.2 Performance Kit ERK3 X X

900923074 Main Brush ERMB1 X X

Wheel, large, back




