

Item	PNC	ELC	Brand	Model	Market
A	900277490	00	Electrolux	PI92-6STN	SEA
A	900277494	00	Electrolux	PI92-6SGM	SEA

SAFETY WARNING

Always turn off and unplug the machine before detaching any parts. When servicing machines, do not remove ANY detachable parts while the machine is powered. The reason is internal faults may cause shorts to components that are normally at low voltage presenting a shock hazard.

			[
		Small Appliance	
Electrolux SEA Pte. Ltd.	Publication-No. 191008	Vacuum Cleaner Robotic Vacuum Cleaners	

Model PNC

PI92-6STN 900277490 PI92-6SGM 900277494

Ex. View Drawing Housing, Motor and Filter



































12



PNC	ELC	Brand	Model	Market
900277490	00	Electrolux	PI92-6STN	SEA
900277494	00	Electrolux	PI92-6SGM	SEA

			PI92-6STN	PI92-6SGM
No	ANC	Description	900277490	900277494
1	4060002237	Bumper:Colour: Shale Grey Satin Luxe painted		x
1	4060002229	Bumper, complete: Colour: space teal	x	
2	4060002047	Bottom part and charger plates Spare parts	x	x
3	4060002146	Drivingunits left, complete	x	x
4	4060002153	Drivingunits right, complete	x	x
5	4060002286	rear cover, space teal	x	
5	4060002294	rear cover, shale grey		x
6	4060002245	ChargingStand, complete but without charger	x	x
7	4060002161	DustBin (include filter), color space teal, brand Electrolux	x	
7	4060002179	DustBin (include filter), color shale grey, brand Electrolux		x
8	4060002302	Nozzle cover for big particle	x	
8	4060002021	Nozzle cover for Purei9		x
9	4060002260	Display assy for PUREI9.2	x	x
11	4060002468	Adaptor EU, SEA 2A		x
11	4060001304	Adaptor EU, SEA	x	
12	4060002484	Giftbox APAC electrolux Space teal	x	
12	4060002492	Giftbox APAC electrolux Shale Grey painted		x
13	4060002450	Tray package	x	x
23	4060001262	Wheel, large, back	x	x
24	4060001270	Pin, wheel kit back	x	x
21	4060001254	Wheel, small, front	x	x
22	4060001288	ShaftforSmallWheelsFront	x	x
14	4060000603	BatteryPack single_EU	x	x
17	4060001023	MFU (Fan unit)	x	x
20	4060001379	MainBrushRollModule	x	x
	900923078	Purei9.2 Performance Kit ERK3	x	x
	900923074	Main Brush ERMB1	x	x